
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

3

1

2

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

No.

49

54

56

14

93

63

36

43

03

76

24

41

9

30

31

75

158

617

Name

Alex Welch

Garrett Walz

Dan Goodman

Alexandra Sabados

Bruce M. Smith

Rick Snyder

Lee Bohning

Doug Young

Cody Overcash

David Dirks

Travis Tiller

Joseph Ostrander

Dale Laushman

Gene Dackonish

Pete Norman

Christina Werley

Judson Williams

Lisa Bryan

Class
GTSU

GTS3

GTS3

GTS4

Super Touring 2

GTS3

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

Spec Z

GTSU

GTS2

GTS2

GTS2

GTS3

GTS3

GTS2

GTS3

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

7

Diff

6.044

6.560

15.690

26.322

55.593

55.976

56.612

56.896

57.578

1:00.438

1:01.024

1:07.798

1:08.099

1:21.160

1:25.036

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

1:38.299

1:39.408

1:39.664

1:40.607

1:41.594

1:44.294

1:44.337

1:44.253

1:44.216

1:44.451

1:44.343

1:44.463

1:44.779

1:44.409

1:46.235

1:46.805

1:53.547

1:53.988

Make Model

Porsche RSR

BMW M3

BMW M3

Porsche RSR

Chevrolet Coupe

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW M3

BMW M3

Nissan 350Z

Porsche 911 Carrera 4

BMW E36 M3

BMW E36 M3

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW M3

BMW 325is

Porsche 944S2

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
New Track Record (1:38.299) for GTSU by Alex Welch.
New Track Record (1:41.594) for Super Touring 2 by Bruce M. Smith.
New Track Record (1:44.451) for Spec Z by David Dirks.
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Margin of Victory

6.044

Avg. Speed

79.273

Best Lap Tm

1:38.299

Best Speed

80.571

Best Lap by

49 - Alex Welch

Rocky Mountain Fly - Pueblo

Blitz-GTS/ST/STR/Spec Z

Race #1

Race started at 14:34:24

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 Miles

5/4/2013 02:30 PM


